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Average = 0.0796
std Dev = 0,0005

Charles R. Foster
Scientific Director
State Brealh Alcohol Program

I, Charles R. Foster, after being fint duly swom, depose and state as follows:
(l ) I am a curent employee ofthe State ofAlaska Scientific Crime Detection Labomtory.
(2) The Alaska Scientific Crime Detection Laboratory is an entity within the Departrnent of Public Safety.
(3) I am the Scientific Director oflhe State Br€ath Alcohol Program.
(4) In that capaciB, I arn rcsponsible for overseeing the Breath Alcohol Program, which includes assudng that insluments arc calibrated and

maintaining progmm records.
(5) The above is a true and accurate verification ofcalibration, which is performed by lhe instrument's soft\ryarc, as specified by the State Breath

Alcohol Program. Verification ofcalibration is a r€gularly conducted and regula y recorded activity ofthe State Breath Alcohol Program.

(6) As ofthtdate signed belou I certiry tlat the calibration ofthe referenc€d instrument was accuate on the date in which the above tests wert
performed and therefore cefiified for evidentiary use in the State ofAlaska
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Notary Public
My Commission Expires with office
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Extemal Standard Test Values

EXTERNAL STANDARD INEORUATION
NoMINAL:0.080
TARGET AT 29.94: 0.080
,,oT lt: AG435502
ExPIRATIoN: 72/34/2026
TANK PRESSURE: 694 Psi

Subscribed and swom before me this -/5 day of Oa -20 &
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